Dale 10. 27 17 120 16:30	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	, ,
The second secon	SAS c-filing				
VOD NO. (16 1508 5	15-mall (eddin shi	rs, AIC 2hrs)			
VED 180 SLG 1508 S 1111A 23 17/20 20:30.	I-Motor Cinlm	Form	MT/1097819002	27/7/20	16:48
- 1000 -	I-Motor W/O	Within; OD 2hrt,			(*)
OD : Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplond	led			
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksn		a construction of the
Prototred Wesp / INC Assign Wesp / QW: (- La course received reference		Tul:	Fax:	
I'l Particulars: Veli No: 5	Ms 37922.	, INC()/Non-INC(),		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Per	iod: (-)	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Vote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	-100%]	0
Year of Registration: () V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00)			
Ceneral Representation of the Control of the Contro				3758 N - 5	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	mation strictly Confi	idential & Str	ctly NO refer of repairer	;	
() Total Lass Case : to e-mall Insure	r URGENTLY.		, * · .y		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO	O(); To	wiug Co; (- , ')
The second supplementary of the second secon			The I		
		ASSESSMENT OF THE		THE STATE OF THE S	by -
- Company of the contract of t			Blackministerijaest	P. Maritione,	by -
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()		Bluedenmisconijue 52	Virgothone.	Бу
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()		Blackson is sorting \$2	Car Callagae	Бў <u></u>
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	ourtesy Car ()		Bluesemmissonine 50	Car Williams	by ·
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()		Blueschmisseninge 56	Sar Unione	by -
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()			The Control of the Co	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()				Бу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury::	ourtesy Car ()				by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()				by -
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outer Single of Action See See September 1998 Outer Single of Action See September 1998 Outer Single of Actio	Ourtesy Car () () 000] ()	相称为2000年的1900年		Table Manual Control of the Control	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Defections of Education Repair Cost > \$30 MA	Ourtesy Car () () 000] ()	All: Applicat	nraction Clinicalities and Reporting (330);	30.00	NASIL(CS)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Defections of Action Season Results and Action Season Repair Cost > \$40 Injury: Injury:	Ourtesy Car () () 000] () () () () () () () () () ()	t) All : Anoldent I) DA : Damege I) TP : Tewing P	nraction Gircuits Son Reporting (330); Assument (5100); INC	30.00 30.00	N'ASIL(S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Defections of Action Section 2019 (1999) Limiting Relation 1999 Lim	() () () () () () () () () ()	() Alt : Accident () DA : Damege () TF : Tewing F () PT : Follow-Ti () PT : Follow-Ti	Reporting (530); Assertant (5100); INC rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	30.00 (310) 40/243 5120 530	NAME (S)
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Defections of Petitions and Defection of Petitions of Pe	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	t) All; Assident 2) DA: Damege 5) TP: Tewing F 4) PT: Follow-Ti 5) PT: Follow-Ti For glainditz to	Intertion Gir cellist San Reporting (\$100); INC (**) rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wel 10 Jan 20	30.00 30.00 3120 5120 510	NASIL(CS)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: I	() () () () () () () () () ()	t) All; Accident 2) DA: Damege 5) TF: Tewing F 6) PT: Follow-Ti 5) PT: Follow-Ti For claiming & 5) TR: Re-inspen	Reporting (330); (rectament (5100); INC of the Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) aintiNC Only (well 10 Jan 20 ding)	30.00 (310) 40/243 5120 530	ROMANICO)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: I	Ourtesy Car () () 000] () A 2003882	() All i Assident () DA : Denney a () TP : Tewing P () PT : Follow-Ti () PT : Follow-Ti () PT : Follow-Ti () PT : Re-inspect () NI : Idae DA - () NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$100); INC (\$100);	30.00 30	ROMANICO)
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection I) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Defection: 67 Citalisms and Particular Section Injury : Injury	Ourtesy Car () () 000] () A 2003882	() All i Accident () DA: Danney () TF: Tewing F () FT: Follow-Ti () FT: Follow-Ti () FT: Follow-Ti () FT: Follow-Ti () NI: Idae DA () NTUC Addition	Interfront Christillis Sources (S100); INC. Reporting (S100); INC. rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20 llon SMRT Survey as Services:-	30.00 30	NASIL(CS)
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Defections of Charles and Apple Influences Particular Are priver/Owner: Influence Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	() All i Accident () DA: Danney () TP: Tewing P () PT: Follow-Ti () PT: Follow-Ti () PT: Follow-Ti () PT: Follow-Ti () PT: Idae DA () NTUC Addition () NTUC Addition () NS: Courtesy () NS: Repair C	Reporting (310); Insurance (310); Insura	30.00 30	ROMANICO)
I) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Dates Into Agreement () Intimutes Particulary () Introduct No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	() All; Accident () DA; Damege () TF; Tewing F () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () TR; Re-inspect () NI; Idae DA () NTUC Addition () NTUC Addition () NS; Courtesy () NS; Courtesy () NS; Rapair C () NS; Fast Rep. () NS; Past Rep.	Reporting (\$100); INC (\$100);	30.00 30	R. ASILICI)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Difference of Charles and Charle	() () () () () () () () () ()	() All; Accident () DA; Damey () TF; Tewing F () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () TR; Re-inspect () NI; Idae DA () NTUC Addition () NTUC Addition () NS; Courtesy () NS; Courtesy () NS; Rapair C () NS; Fast Rep () NT; Fast Rep	Reporting (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20 lion SMRT Survey asia Sarvious; Cosf Tpt Allowsons cordination by Inspection set Expess Coordination (Syna INC) against INC	30.00 30	(CASILICI)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Duterting Avenues Privary Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () () () ()	() All; Accident () DA; Damege () TF; Tewing F () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () FT; Follow-Ti () TR; Re-inspect () NI; Idae DA () NTUC Addition () NTUC Addition () NS; Courtesy () NS; Courtesy () NS; Rapair C () NS; Fast Rep. () NS; Past Rep.	Reporting (\$100); INC (\$100 Survey) ainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 20 lion SMRT Survey asia Sarvious; Cosf Tpt Allowsons cordination by Inspection set Expess Coordination (Syna INC) against INC	30.00 30.00 3120 5120 5120 5140 515 5160 53 5160 53 5160 53 5160 53	(Candida)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

White White has been a some and his latter	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/07/2020 16:30
Date Of Accident	23/07/2020 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SERANGOON GARDEN WAY TRAFFIC JUNC
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CA THOMAS AND AND ASSOCIATION OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG1508S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VOULEZ CARS
Co Reg No	5XXXX846X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91449265
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5112801747
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KOO LENG SOON
NRIC No	SXXXX690I
Date Of Birth	14/03/1978
Occupation	OUTDOOR

 Name of Driver
 KOO LENG SOON

 NRIC No
 SXXXX690I

 Date Of Birth
 14/03/1978

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/02/2000

 Driving Experience
 20 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

 Gender
 MALE

 Mobile Number
 (LOCAL) +65-92974470

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 212C COMPASSVALE DR #06-109

Postcode 543212

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200727/2034

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMS3792Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

SKB7496R

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name KOO LENG SOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SLG1508S

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ARS 3700T

8m

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

A = 51G 15085

B = SMS 3792 Z

5KB 7496R

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	+,	Police	Report	T/20200727	12034
				A	
		04 - 700 - 191152012			
		E-1000	/		HE SHE
			/		

foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200727/2034

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 12:04	//ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: NG SOON		Address: APT BLK 212C COMPASS COMPASSVALE PEARL S		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7884690I			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92974470		
National SINGAR	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:	5	
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth: 14/03/1978	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat OTHER:			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3	n: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/07/2020 20:30	Type of Locatio	
	N GARDEN WAY	THE TRAFFIC LIG			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry			
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	Ti	raffic Volume:	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear		lear	ar	nyone conveyed by mbulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKB7496R	Car				Slightly Damaged	1
SLG1508S					Slightly Damaged	0
SMS3792Z					Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 4

2 or 4 Report No. T/20200727/2034

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso		The second second				
Any Pedestrian Ir			- 1			
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	edestriar	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver				N In a		
Name	Unknown Driver		ID No.		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SKB7496R (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	charge	NIL		
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o				
Passenger	Constitution of the second		To the last			
Name	Unknown Passenger		ID No		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SKB7496R (Car)		Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	28	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL		
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o				
Driver		material sylvin	STATE OF THE PARTY	TO STATE OF		
Name	KOO LENG SOON		ID No	ta li	S7884690I	
Related Vehicle	SLG1508S		Contact No.		92974470	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSE LTD.	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	23/07/2020	Date Disc	charge	24/07	7/2020	
	ted Medical Leave 08	Degree o		Sligh		



T/20200727/2034

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Report No. T/20200727/2034

3 of 4

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SING/ Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	STATE OF STATE OF	MINES		5 40 10	- Sauty	Walter All Control of the Control
Name	LIENCHONG KAI RICHARD		ID No.		S9219374H	
Related Vehicle	SMS3792Z		Contact No		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o			

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION. I WAS STATIONARY IN MY CAR (SLG1508S) AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION BEHIND THE CAR (SKB7496R). THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS RED WHEN A CAR(SMS3792Z) SUDDENLY HIT ONTO MY REAR WHICH IN TURNED CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO MOVE FORWARD AND HIT THE VEHICLE INFRONT OF ME. I THEN GOT OUT OF MY VEHICLE AS MY BACK WAS HURTING. I MANAGED TO TAKE A PHOTO OF THE DRIVER SMS3792Z NRIC BEFORE HE DROVE OFF BEFORE POLICE ARRIVAL. I WAS THEN CONVEYED TO SKGH AND GIVEN 8 DAYS MC. THERE WAS 3 VEHICLES INVOLVED IN TOTAL. THATS ALL.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200727/2034

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
TP /
MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN KHAIRILAMRI

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIT /
Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN
Contact No.: 65476201

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time:
27/07/2020 12:04

Classification Of Case:

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5112801747-000021

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLG1508S

Chassis Number

: MR053REH104558065

2. Name of Policyholder

: VOULEZ CARS

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 25 Sep 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 24 Sep 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : S\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE

: NO : YES : NO : NO

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE **EXCESS WAIVER** PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1)

NCD PROTECTION

: NO : N/A + N/A

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A : TAI THONG LEE TRADING (PRIVATE) LIMITED

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ANIKA INS BROKERS & CONSULTANTS P/L (00000690423)

Date of Issue

: 20 Sep 2019 10:11 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

, LOCA	TION: Serang	004	80.		TIME: 20:	
	DETAILS OF VEHIC		1			
3.5	a) VEHICLE NUM	RED.	516	15055		
	b)INSURANCE CO	DAAPANY.		/ Nie		
\$1						
	c)POLICY NUMBE d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPOSITI	ENION/E	/ THIRD BART	V / THÍPD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT
	a)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRED	ENSIAE 1	MILLE	17 ITHISD I AND	
	e)MAKE & MODE	L:	4019	141713		E (OTHERS)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON	/ COUPE /	MPV /V	AN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCL	E/OINERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATE	GORY: (PRI	/ATE / C	COMMERCIA	L / MOTORCY	CLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF US	SING AT AC	CIDEN	T TIME:	Private U.	se
	i) ARE YOU CLAIM	IING UNDE	RYOUR	OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NC)
	IF NO, PLEASE ST		PARTY	CLAIM / REP	PORTING ONLY	
2.	INSURED / POLICY	Y HOLDER		200		
	A)NAME: Vo				(MAL	E / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT:			_CONTACT:_	91449265
	c) ADDRESS:					
30 V 0	1					
	* CONTINUE TO 3	d IF DRIVE	R ALSO	POLICY HOL	DER	5.0
to of passenga	DRIVER					
		o Len	9 5		(MAL	
Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASS				_CONTACT:_	9297447
(1)	c)ADDRESS:				100	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH	1: (/_	_/_)(DD/N	(M/YYYY)	
120	e)OCCUPATION:	(INDOOR	OUTD	OOR)		
	f) YEARS OF DRIVI	NG EXPRE	RIENCE;			e movement of the second
4.	WAS DRIVER AN	I EMPLOYE	E OF T	HE INSURE	D'S COMPANY	? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATION	NSHIP OF	THE D	RIVER WITH	INSURED:	Hirer.
5.	a) WEATHER CON	DITION: (C	LEAR /	RAINING / O	THERS	
	b)ROAD SURFAC	E: (DRY / W	/ET / OT	HERS		
6.	WAS ANYBODY IN					
					V4400004444000	94000000000000
	a) REPORTED TO F	TATE WHIC	H POLK	CE STATION:	traffre	Police
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHI	CLE				
s of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUM	ABER:	SMS :	37922	_MODEL:	V-12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
which I was	b) DRIVER'S NA	ME:				THE RESERVE OF THE
STATEMENT CANDO OF I	c) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:			_CONTACT:_	
7		CLE	- CO			
(_) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEH			enoth the near the		
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEH	ABER:	SKB :	7496 R	_MODEL:	
of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUM	ABER:	SKB ?	7496 R	_MODEL:	
us of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUM	ABER:	SKB	7496 R	_MODEL:	
of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUM e) DRIVER'S NA f) NRIC/FIN/PA	ABER:	SKB	7496 R	_MODEL: _CONTACT:_	* 1

email = Mervin.

fax =

VIDEO - YES MO

Claim Handling

ccident MT/1097819						
Policy No.	5112801747	Vehicle No.	SLG1508S		GST Reg	strati
Certificate No.	5112801747-000021					
Policyholder Name	VOULEZ CARS				Policyhol	der f
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No (Office)			Contact	No.(t
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	nasor
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	
Accident Details	NO.	The military and the				W.S.
Report Date	24/07/2020 15:54	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Туре
Date of Accident	23/07/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:40		Country	of Ac
Reporting Centre	3.000 ¥1.000 000 000	Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	JUNCTION OF SERANGOON GARDEN WAY					
▼ Total Excess Applicable	JOHO TON GI DENVIGOOR ENEDER HAT					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00		
-Accas Type	To The Teacher	NAMES AND ASSESSED.		0000000		
OD Standard Excess	1,500,00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
YIED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess			Driver is	Cove
Additional Excess	0					
Total OD Excess Applicable	1500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
	ion					
SST Registered	No		GST Registra	ation Date		
SST Registration No.			GST Status	Verified		Yes
Modification History						
 Policyholder Mailing Add 	ress				2000	
Address 1	BLK 102 #09-908	Address 2	SIMEI STREET 1		Address	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Cod	e
Unit No.	09-908	Related Policy Number	5112801747			
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver D	ОВ
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving 8	xper
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact	No.(i
Address 1		Address 2			Address	3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Cod	le
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	sure
Modification History						
Claim 002 New						
Claim 002 New						
Claim Type •				ОО-МХ	▼ Insure Name	[A
Claim Type *						t _
Claim Type *				OD-MX 91449265	Name Contact No. (Home	t N
Claim Type • Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehicle	t N
					Name Contact No. (Home	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address					Name Contact No. (Home OI Vehicle Number	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description				91449265	Name Contact No. (Home OI Vehicle Number	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Not at	GIA		91449265	Name Contact No. (Home OI Vehicle Number	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Entalisation Yes	Insured Liability Not at Preferered Repair Preferred Worksho	GIA	d V	91449265 SLG1508S / SMS3792Z ON	Name Contac No. (Home Ovehick Number 23 Jul 2020 Claim	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description	Preferered ✓ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Name unknown GIA Deceived	•	91449265	Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehick Number 23 Jul 2020	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bontwer No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferered ✓ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Name unknown GIA Deceived	√	91449265 SLG1508S / SMS3792Z ON	Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehicle Numbo 23 Jul 2020 Claim Close	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Enalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferered ✓ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Name unknown GIA Deceived	•	91449265 SLG1508S / SMS3792Z ON 27/07/2020 16:47	Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehicle Numbo 23 Jul 2020 Claim Close	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bontwer No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferered ✓ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Name unknown GIA Deceived	d v	91449265 SLG1508S / SMS3792Z ON 27/07/2020 16:47	Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehicle Numbo 23 Jul 2020 Claim Close	t N
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Sentedt No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferered ✓ Repair Preferred Worksho	a Name unknown GIA Deceived	•	91449265 SLG1508S / SMS3792Z ON 27/07/2020 16:47	Name Contac No. (Home OI Vehicle Numbo 23 Jul 2020 Claim Close	t N

7/27/2020 Claim Handling(Claim Task) Accident No. MT/1097819 Claim No. Last Doc. Received Yes O No Upload Date 27/07/2020 16:48 Path . Category * Confider Choose File No file chosen Clear V NO Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v Choose File No file chosen Clear v Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen V NO Clear Please Select Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:48 TO P SAS Normal 5 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driv 27 Jul 2020 16:48 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:48 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:48 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:48 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_8006D1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal 27 Jul 2020 16:48 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:48 Photos Normal Ph NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal PH 27 Jul 2020 16:48 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47 Photos Normal NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47 Photos Normal

Uploaded By/Date

Video List

Folder Date

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47

NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 27 Jul 2020 16:47

File Name

Photos

Photos

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Normal

P